
October 28, 2023

Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Owen Sondag Fargo North 15:52.21   1 12
Owen Hintz Bismarck 15:58.82   2 10
Parker Hintz Bismarck 16:15.03   3 12
Elijah Dafoe Red River 16:18.84   4 11
Joe Quinn Red River 16:34.45   5 11
Gavyn Graham Century 16:37.26   6 12
Tyler Wahl Bismarck 16:37.67   7 12
Gabe Hanson Bismarck 16:41.78   8 12
Quinn Carroll Shanley 16:44.79   9 10
Jakson Ensign Bismarck 16:46.910  10 11
Dawson Balzer Bismarck 16:47.611  11 11
Thomas Haskins Williston 16:49.012  12 12
Connor Ensign Bismarck 16:49.413  13 11
David Radke Red River 16:54.114  14 12
Benjamin Harris Minot 16:57.615  15 11
Gabe Hamlin Bismarck 17:01.416  16 11
Cohen Dunnigan Red River 17:01.817  17 9
Cooper Fjeld Minot 17:03.518  18 11
Ethan Erickson Shanley 17:04.519  19 9
Micah Larsen-Schmidt Red River 17:05.120  20 12
Gus Hillmer Fargo North 17:05.921  21 11
Hunter Hart Williston 17:11.822  22 11
Haakon Seymour West Fargo 17:12.423  23 10
Charles Hale Mandan 17:12.524  24 11
Nolan Howey Minot 17:14.225  25 11
Hunter Haugen Williston 17:17.026  26 11
Sam Anteau Jamestown 17:17.127  27 12
Peyton Sims Bismarck 17:18.528  28 12
Dallin Chapman Minot 17:22.429  29 11
Owen Cowan Williston 17:24.330  30 10
Austin Wick Bismarck 17:25.131  31 10
Micah Erickson Century 17:26.032  32 11
Asa Berberich Red River 17:26.033  33 11
Aiden Johnson West Fargo 17:28.834  34 12
Kasen Currence Davies 17:30.235  35 10
Rory Richardson Williston 17:30.836  36 12
Curtis Sande Grand Forks Central 17:33.137  37 12
Breydyn Schlabsz Century 17:35.138  38 12
Isaac Amundson West Fargo 17:35.739  39 11
Jaray Touray Davies 17:36.040  40 12
Caleb Swisher Dickinson 17:36.941  41 11
Cooper Ames Williston 17:37.742  42 9
Jack Elsberry Century 17:39.743  43 8
Colton Reinke Davies 17:41.244  44 10
Terry Brownotter Mandan 17:42.145  45 11
Wyatt Adkins Williston 17:42.246  46 10
Grant Martin Grand Forks Central 17:42.647  47 9
Zane Bennett Devils Lake 17:43.948  48 9
Eli Eberts Century 17:45.849  49 8
Tyler Asprey Williston 17:48.050  50 9
James Chaffee Shanley 17:49.351  51 8
Dehico Bocanegra Watford City 17:52.252  52 9
Kaj Naujokas Davies 17:53.853  53 9
Derek Oswald Minot 17:54.554  54 11
Tanner Wynn West Fargo 17:56.155  55 12
Travis Frise Williston 17:57.256  56 8

Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Asher Lange Davies 17:58.257  57 10
Zachary Schanandore Mandan 17:58.558  58 9
Isaiah Robles West Fargo 18:03.259  59 12
Brody Black West Fargo 18:03.660  60 12
Ben Fryhling Century 18:06.661  61 11
Luke Larson Century 18:06.962  62 11
Cole Duerr West Fargo 18:08.263  63 10
Tucker Deibert West Fargo 18:09.164  64 12
Cameron Hummel Minot 18:10.065  65 11
Conner Shaw Minot 18:10.066  66 11
Isaac Cerney Fargo North 18:12.167  67 10
Gavin Ritter Century 18:13.668  68 10
Peyton White Buffalo Mandan 18:14.969  69 11
Owen Rohr Horace 18:16.270  70 11
Westley Rae Dickinson 18:17.271  71 11
Scott Johnson Red River 18:17.572  72 9
Aidan Fiala Grand Forks Central 18:18.573  73 11
Liam Arens West Fargo 18:19.574  74 10
Christian Pochmara Fargo North 18:20.175  75 11
Isaac Dafoe Red River 18:20.876  76 8
Caleb Roth Minot 18:21.277  77 12
Devin L' Heureux West Fargo 18:22.778  78 9
Michael Pfliger Mandan 18:23.179  79 12
Xavin Condon Mandan 18:24.580  80 11
Kade Warren Legacy 18:24.781  81 12
Brennen Krenz West Fargo 18:27.882  82 9
Hunter Swanson Davies 18:27.883  83 10
Micah Stoudt Jamestown 18:28.084  84 11
Jeron Mehlhoff Minot 18:29.085  85 9
Adam Sobolik Devils Lake 18:29.786  86 11
Noah Azure Devils Lake 18:29.787  87 11
Brady Wohl West Fargo 18:31.088  88 12
William Krump Red River 18:31.189  89 11
Alex Kain Fargo South 18:31.790  90 10
Landon Troftgruben West Fargo 18:32.391  91 12
Drew Swenson West Fargo 18:32.592  92 11
Jacob Syster Fargo South 18:33.893  93 11
Kael Berberich Red River 18:34.994  94 12
Lucas Finders Williston 18:35.495  95 10
Alex Hovdenes Davies 18:36.496  96 12
Mason Hoskin Century 18:37.497  97 8
Justin Hale Mandan 18:44.098  98 12
Kaleb Binstock Dickinson 18:45.599  99 9
Ian Rasmussen Fargo North 18:45.8100 100 11
Ethan Phillips Century 18:46.0101 101 12
Zach Duerr West Fargo 18:46.1102 102 10
Raine Job Jamestown 18:46.1103 103 12
Connor Grabow Legacy 18:47.5104 104 12
John Biebighauser Shanley 18:49.3105 105 11
Jacob Logan Legacy 18:53.0106 106 10
Stuart Nelson Shanley 18:54.5107 107 11
David Pochmara Fargo North 18:55.0108 108 9
Lincoln Steele Grand Forks Central 18:57.3109 109 9
Tanner Erdmann West Fargo 18:57.4110 110 9
Stetson Gisselbeck West Fargo 18:59.3111 111 11
Jack Berry Grand Forks Central 19:02.0112 112 10
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October 28, 2023

Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Jamison Symington Mandan 19:02.2113 113 10
Sam Hale Minot 19:04.5114 114 12
Cameron Wolf Dickinson 19:04.9115 115 10
Gavin Bjur Horace 19:05.0116 116 10
Jake Stegman West Fargo 19:05.8117 117 10
Jack Sayler Mandan 19:06.0118 118 9
Gerardo Sanchez Devils Lake 19:08.7119 119 11
Eli Janke Davies 19:09.0120 120 12
Noah Burke Legacy 19:09.2121 121 8
Blake Roos Davies 19:10.1122 122 10
Matthew Robinson Horace 19:10.7123 123 9
Karter Pfau Fargo North 19:12.1124 124 10
Zachary Tomlinson Watford City 19:13.1125 125 12
William Sandy Shanley 19:15.0126 126 7
Ben Larson Devils Lake 19:15.7127 127 11
Caden Willows West Fargo 19:16.1128 128 12
Alex Ternes Legacy 19:18.8129 129 12
Parker Thoreson West Fargo 19:19.2130 130 11
Gabriel Ricks Dickinson 19:19.9131 131 10
Calvin Sprenger Legacy 19:21.5132 132 12
Corben Golovanoff Valley City 19:21.9133 133 12
Jack Sorby Valley City 19:22.0134 134 9
Nate Anderson Davies 19:27.7135 135 12
Judah Mitchell Watford City 19:29.0136 136 10
Elias Flanagan Legacy 19:36.4137 137 11
Oscar Barbot Fargo South 19:38.6138 138 12
Jack Schauer Jamestown 19:38.9139 139 9
Jaydyn Velek Jamestown 19:39.4140 140 10
Chance Wetzel Legacy 19:40.1141 141 8
Peter Shorma Shanley 19:40.6142 142 8
Colin Vink Shanley 19:41.1143 143 10
Layton Boaz Grand Forks Central 19:42.0144 144 11
Thomas Leevers Devils Lake 19:42.3145 145 9
Wyett Jangula Dickinson 19:42.4146 146 9
Austin Helbling Mandan 19:44.6147 147 8
Preston Diederich Grand Forks Central 19:47.0148 148 12
Simon Trapp Valley City 19:48.2149 149 7
Eyan Opp Legacy 19:48.9150 150 8
Ryder Hecker Dickinson 19:51.9151 151 10
Marquese Dubois Devils Lake 19:54.9152 152 11
Oliver Tackling Fargo North 19:55.6153 153 9
KyJuan Fonder Legacy 19:59.7154 154 9
Aiden Ackerman Devils Lake 20:02.0155 155 9
Nathan Cook Horace 20:07.8156 156 10
Titus Nelson Shanley 20:08.6157 157 7
Cole Foerster Shanley 20:11.7158 158 8
Jordan Weston Fargo North 20:12.5159 159 12
Derek McLaren Grand Forks Central 20:13.0160 160 11
Dax Wick Jamestown 20:19.5161 161
Trevor Fetsch Valley City 20:24.0162 162 11
Elijah Drummond Valley City 20:26.9163 163 9
Ryley Smith Jamestown 20:29.6164 164 12
Kamden Herzig Jamestown 20:29.7165 165 11
Taydon Triepke Devils Lake 20:34.8166 166 10
Kaden Sailer Grand Forks Central 20:35.8167 167 9
James Odenbach Watford City 20:39.0168 168 10

Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Joseph Kleven Grand Forks Central 20:39.2169 169 9
Grant Quam Devils Lake 20:41.4170 170 11
Miles Willey Fargo South 20:47.9171 171 9
Jonathan Aguirre Jamestown 20:49.1172 172 12
Tim Lentz Fargo South 20:52.0173 173 11
Aaron Birrenkott Horace 20:54.4174 174 12
Vladamir Pasicznyk Dickinson 21:26.1175 175 11
Mason Roehl Fargo South 21:30.3176 176 8
Daniel Peterson Watford City 21:45.3177 177 11
Calvin VanCamp Fargo South 22:16.4178 178 9
Tyler Doll Fargo South 22:36.8179 179 9
Liam Millington Fargo South 22:37.9180 180 9
Juan Bocanegra Tovar Watford City 22:58.0181 181 7
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October 28, 2023 Team Summary Results
Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Team
Top  5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7* 8* 9*

Top  5
Times

Bismarck      30 1:22:20.2    1 2 3 7 8 10 11 13 16 28

Red River      60 1:23:54.4    2 4 5 14 17 20 33 72 76 89

Williston     126 1:26:13.1    3 12 22 26 30 36 42 46 50 56

Minot     141 1:26:32.3    4 15 18 25 29 54 65 66 77 85

Century     168 1:27:03.9    5 6 32 38 43 49 61 62 68 97

Davies     229 1:28:39.7    6 35 40 44 53 57 83 96 120 122

Fargo North     264 1:28:16.4    7 1 21 67 75 100 108 124 153 159

Mandan     275 1:29:31.1    8 24 45 58 69 79 80 98 113 118

West Fargo Sheyenne     280 1:29:53.0    9 34 59 60 63 64 74 78 92 102

West Fargo     287 1:29:43.1   10 23 39 55 82 88 91 110 117 128

Shanley     291 1:29:22.6   11 9 19 51 105 107 126 142 143 157

Grand Forks Central     378 1:31:33.7   12 37 47 73 109 112 144 148 160 167

Dickinson     457 1:33:04.7   13 41 71 99 115 131 146 151 175

Devils Lake     467 1:33:07.8   14 48 86 87 119 127 145 152 155 166

Jamestown     493 1:33:49.8   15 27 84 103 139 140 161 164 165 172

Legacy     541 1:34:33.4   16 81 104 106 121 129 132 137 141 150

Horace     639 1:37:34.3   17 70 116 123 156 174

Watford City     658 1:38:58.8   18 52 125 136 168 177 181

Fargo South     665 1:38:24.2   19 90 93 138 171 173 176 178 179 180

Valley City     741 1:39:23.2   20 133 134 149 162 163
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October 28, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Bismarck Finish Position -     1

30
16:28.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Hintz 2 15:58.8   1 10     2 15:58.8
Parker Hintz 3 16:15.0   2 12     5 32:13.8
Tyler Wahl 7 16:37.6   3 12    12 48:51.4
Gabe Hanson 8 16:41.7   4 12    20 1:05:33.2
Jakson Ensign 10 16:46.9   5 11    30 1:22:20.2
Dawson Balzer (11) 16:47.6   6 11 (41) 1:39:07.8
Connor Ensign (13) 16:49.4   7 11 (54) 1:55:57.3
Gabe Hamlin (16) 17:01.4   8 11 (70) 2:12:58.7
Peyton Sims (28) 17:18.5   9 12 (98) 2:30:17.2
Austin Wick (31) 17:25.1  10 10 (129) 2:47:42.3

Red River Finish Position -     2

60
16:46.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Elijah Dafoe 4 16:18.8   1 11     4 16:18.8
Joe Quinn 5 16:34.4   2 11     9 32:53.2
David Radke 14 16:54.1   3 12    23 49:47.4
Cohen Dunnigan 17 17:01.8   4 9    40 1:06:49.3
Micah Larsen-Schmidt 20 17:05.1   5 12    60 1:23:54.4
Asa Berberich (33) 17:26.0   6 11 (93) 1:41:20.5
Scott Johnson (72) 18:17.5   7 9 (165) 1:59:38.0
Isaac Dafoe (76) 18:20.8   8 8 (241) 2:17:58.8
William Krump (89) 18:31.1   9 11 (330) 2:36:29.9
Kael Berberich (94) 18:34.9  10 12 (424) 2:55:04.9

Williston Finish Position -     3

126
17:14.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Thomas Haskins 12 16:49.0   1 12    12 16:49.0
Hunter Hart 22 17:11.8   2 11    34 34:00.8
Hunter Haugen 26 17:17.0   3 11    60 51:17.9
Owen Cowan 30 17:24.3   4 10    90 1:08:42.3
Rory Richardson 36 17:30.8   5 12   126 1:26:13.1
Cooper Ames (42) 17:37.7   6 9 (168) 1:43:50.9
Wyatt Adkins (46) 17:42.2   7 10 (214) 2:01:33.1
Tyler Asprey (50) 17:48.0   8 9 (264) 2:19:21.1
Travis Frise (56) 17:57.2   9 8 (320) 2:37:18.4
Lucas Finders (95) 18:35.4  10 10 (415) 2:55:53.8

Minot Finish Position -     4

141
17:18.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Benjamin Harris 15 16:57.6   1 11    15 16:57.6
Cooper Fjeld 18 17:03.5   2 11    33 34:01.1
Nolan Howey 25 17:14.2   3 11    58 51:15.4
Dallin Chapman 29 17:22.4   4 11    87 1:08:37.8
Derek Oswald 54 17:54.5   5 11   141 1:26:32.3
Cameron Hummel (65) 18:10.0   6 11 (206) 1:44:42.3
Conner Shaw (66) 18:10.0   7 11 (272) 2:02:52.4
Caleb Roth (77) 18:21.2   8 12 (349) 2:21:13.6
Jeron Mehlhoff (85) 18:29.0   9 9 (434) 2:39:42.7
Sam Hale (114) 19:04.5  10 12 (548) 2:58:47.2

Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Century Finish Position -     5

168
17:24.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Gavyn Graham 6 16:37.2   1 12     6 16:37.2
Micah Erickson 32 17:26.0   2 11    38 34:03.2
Breydyn Schlabsz 38 17:35.1   3 12    76 51:38.3
Jack Elsberry 43 17:39.7   4 8   119 1:09:18.0
Eli Eberts 49 17:45.8   5 8   168 1:27:03.9
Ben Fryhling (61) 18:06.6   6 11 (229) 1:45:10.5
Luke Larson (62) 18:06.9   7 11 (291) 2:03:17.5
Gavin Ritter (68) 18:13.6   8 10 (359) 2:21:31.2
Mason Hoskin (97) 18:37.4   9 8 (456) 2:40:08.6
Ethan Phillips (101) 18:46.0  10 12 (557) 2:58:54.7

Davies Finish Position -     6

229
17:43.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kasen Currence 35 17:30.2   1 10    35 17:30.2
Jaray Touray 40 17:36.0   2 12    75 35:06.3
Colton Reinke 44 17:41.2   3 10   119 52:47.6
Kaj Naujokas 53 17:53.8   4 9   172 1:10:41.5
Asher Lange 57 17:58.2   5 10   229 1:28:39.7
Hunter Swanson (83) 18:27.8   6 10 (312) 1:47:07.6
Alex Hovdenes (96) 18:36.4   7 12 (408) 2:05:44.0
Eli Janke (120) 19:09.0   8 12 (528) 2:24:53.0
Blake Roos (122) 19:10.1   9 10 (650) 2:44:03.2
Nate Anderson (135) 19:27.7  10 12 (785) 3:03:30.9

Fargo North Finish Position -     7

264
17:39.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Sondag 1 15:52.2   1 12     1 15:52.2
Gus Hillmer 21 17:05.9   2 11    22 32:58.2
Isaac Cerney 67 18:12.1   3 10    89 51:10.4
Christian Pochmara 75 18:20.1   4 11   164 1:09:30.5
Ian Rasmussen 100 18:45.8   5 11   264 1:28:16.4
David Pochmara (108) 18:55.0   6 9 (372) 1:47:11.5
Karter Pfau (124) 19:12.1   7 10 (496) 2:06:23.6
Oliver Tackling (153) 19:55.6   8 9 (649) 2:26:19.3
Jordan Weston (159) 20:12.5   9 12 (808) 2:46:31.8

Mandan Finish Position -     8

275
17:54.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Charles Hale 24 17:12.5   1 11    24 17:12.5
Terry Brownotter 45 17:42.1   2 11    69 34:54.6
Zachary Schanandore 58 17:58.5   3 9   127 52:53.1
Peyton White Buffalo 69 18:14.9   4 11   196 1:11:08.0
Michael Pfliger 79 18:23.1   5 12   275 1:29:31.1
Xavin Condon (80) 18:24.5   6 11 (355) 1:47:55.7
Justin Hale (98) 18:44.0   7 12 (453) 2:06:39.7
Jamison Symington (113) 19:02.2   8 10 (566) 2:25:42.0
Jack Sayler (118) 19:06.0   9 9 (684) 2:44:48.0
Austin Helbling (147) 19:44.6  10 8 (831) 3:04:32.7
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October 28, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position -     9

280
17:58.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Aiden Johnson 34 17:28.8   1 12    34 17:28.8
Isaiah Robles 59 18:03.2   2 12    93 35:32.0
Brody Black 60 18:03.6   3 12   153 53:35.7
Cole Duerr 63 18:08.2   4 10   216 1:11:43.9
Tucker Deibert 64 18:09.1   5 12   280 1:29:53.0
Liam Arens (74) 18:19.5   6 10 (354) 1:48:12.6
Devin L' Heureux (78) 18:22.7   7 9 (432) 2:06:35.4
Drew Swenson (92) 18:32.5   8 11 (524) 2:25:07.9
Zach Duerr (102) 18:46.1   9 10 (626) 2:43:54.1
Stetson Gisselbeck (111) 18:59.3  10 11 (737) 3:02:53.4

West Fargo Finish Position -    10

287
17:56.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Haakon Seymour 23 17:12.4   1 10    23 17:12.4
Isaac Amundson 39 17:35.7   2 11    62 34:48.1
Tanner Wynn 55 17:56.1   3 12   117 52:44.3
Brennen Krenz 82 18:27.8   4 9   199 1:11:12.1
Brady Wohl 88 18:31.0   5 12   287 1:29:43.1
Landon Troftgruben (91) 18:32.3   6 12 (378) 1:48:15.4
Tanner Erdmann (110) 18:57.4   7 9 (488) 2:07:12.9
Jake Stegman (117) 19:05.8   8 10 (605) 2:26:18.7
Caden Willows (128) 19:16.1   9 12 (733) 2:45:34.9
Parker Thoreson (130) 19:19.2  10 11 (863) 3:04:54.1

Shanley Finish Position -    11

291
17:52.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Quinn Carroll 9 16:44.7   1 10     9 16:44.7
Ethan Erickson 19 17:04.5   2 9    28 33:49.3
James Chaffee 51 17:49.3   3 8    79 51:38.6
John Biebighauser 105 18:49.3   4 11   184 1:10:28.0
Stuart Nelson 107 18:54.5   5 11   291 1:29:22.6
William Sandy (126) 19:15.0   6 7 (417) 1:48:37.6
Peter Shorma (142) 19:40.6   7 8 (559) 2:08:18.3
Colin Vink (143) 19:41.1   8 10 (702) 2:27:59.5
Titus Nelson (157) 20:08.6   9 7 (859) 2:48:08.1
Cole Foerster (158) 20:11.7  10 8 (1017) 3:08:19.8

Grand Forks Central Finish Position -    12

378
18:18.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Curtis Sande 37 17:33.1   1 12    37 17:33.1
Grant Martin 47 17:42.6   2 9    84 35:15.8
Aidan Fiala 73 18:18.5   3 11   157 53:34.3
Lincoln Steele 109 18:57.3   4 9   266 1:12:31.7
Jack Berry 112 19:02.0   5 10   378 1:31:33.7
Layton Boaz (144) 19:42.0   6 11 (522) 1:51:15.8
Preston Diederich (148) 19:47.0   7 12 (670) 2:11:02.8
Derek McLaren (160) 20:13.0   8 11 (830) 2:31:15.9
Kaden Sailer (167) 20:35.8   9 9 (997) 2:51:51.7
Joseph Kleven (169) 20:39.2  10 9 (1166) 3:12:30.9

Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Dickinson Finish Position -    13

457
18:36.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Caleb Swisher 41 17:36.9   1 11    41 17:36.9
Westley Rae 71 18:17.2   2 11   112 35:54.2
Kaleb Binstock 99 18:45.5   3 9   211 54:39.8
Cameron Wolf 115 19:04.9   4 10   326 1:13:44.7
Gabriel Ricks 131 19:19.9   5 10   457 1:33:04.7
Wyett Jangula (146) 19:42.4   6 9 (603) 1:52:47.1
Ryder Hecker (151) 19:51.9   7 10 (754) 2:12:39.0
Vladamir Pasicznyk (175) 21:26.1   8 11 (929) 2:34:05.1

Devils Lake Finish Position -    14

467
18:37.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Zane Bennett 48 17:43.9   1 9    48 17:43.9
Adam Sobolik 86 18:29.7   2 11   134 36:13.6
Noah Azure 87 18:29.7   3 11   221 54:43.4
Gerardo Sanchez 119 19:08.7   4 11   340 1:13:52.1
Ben Larson 127 19:15.7   5 11   467 1:33:07.8
Thomas Leevers (145) 19:42.3   6 9 (612) 1:52:50.1
Marquese Dubois (152) 19:54.9   7 11 (764) 2:12:45.1
Aiden Ackerman (155) 20:02.0   8 9 (919) 2:32:47.2
Taydon Triepke (166) 20:34.8   9 10 (1085) 2:53:22.1
Grant Quam (170) 20:41.4  10 11 (1255) 3:14:03.5

Jamestown Finish Position -    15

493
18:45.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sam Anteau 27 17:17.1   1 12    27 17:17.1
Micah Stoudt 84 18:28.0   2 11   111 35:45.2
Raine Job 103 18:46.1   3 12   214 54:31.4
Jack Schauer 139 19:38.9   4 9   353 1:14:10.3
Jaydyn Velek 140 19:39.4   5 10   493 1:33:49.8
Dax Wick (161) 20:19.5   6 (654) 1:54:09.4
Ryley Smith (164) 20:29.6   7 12 (818) 2:14:39.1
Kamden Herzig (165) 20:29.7   8 11 (983) 2:35:08.8
Jonathan Aguirre (172) 20:49.1   9 12 (1155) 2:55:58.0

Legacy Finish Position -    16

541
18:54.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kade Warren 81 18:24.7   1 12    81 18:24.7
Connor Grabow 104 18:47.5   2 12   185 37:12.3
Jacob Logan 106 18:53.0   3 10   291 56:05.3
Noah Burke 121 19:09.2   4 8   412 1:15:14.5
Alex Ternes 129 19:18.8   5 12   541 1:34:33.4
Calvin Sprenger (132) 19:21.5   6 12 (673) 1:53:55.0
Elias Flanagan (137) 19:36.4   7 11 (810) 2:13:31.4
Chance Wetzel (141) 19:40.1   8 8 (951) 2:33:11.6
Eyan Opp (150) 19:48.9   9 8 (1101) 2:53:00.5
KyJuan Fonder (154) 19:59.7  10 9 (1255) 3:13:00.3

Horace Finish Position -    17

639
19:30.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Rohr 70 18:16.2   1 11    70 18:16.2
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October 28, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date North Dakota Class A State XC Meet

Boys

Boys Class A 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Horace Finish Position -    17

639
19:30.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Gavin Bjur 116 19:05.0   2 10   186 37:21.2
Matthew Robinson 123 19:10.7   3 9   309 56:32.0
Nathan Cook 156 20:07.8   4 10   465 1:16:39.8
Aaron Birrenkott 174 20:54.4   5 12   639 1:37:34.3

Watford City Finish Position -    18

658
19:47.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Dehico Bocanegra 52 17:52.2   1 9    52 17:52.2
Zachary Tomlinson 125 19:13.1   2 12   177 37:05.3
Judah Mitchell 136 19:29.0   3 10   313 56:34.3
James Odenbach 168 20:39.0   4 10   481 1:17:13.4
Daniel Peterson 177 21:45.3   5 11   658 1:38:58.8
Juan Bocanegra Tovar (181) 22:58.0   6 7 (839) 2:01:56.8

Fargo South Finish Position -    19

665
19:40.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Alex Kain 90 18:31.7   1 10    90 18:31.7
Jacob Syster 93 18:33.8   2 11   183 37:05.6
Oscar Barbot 138 19:38.6   3 12   321 56:44.2
Miles Willey 171 20:47.9   4 9   492 1:17:32.2
Tim Lentz 173 20:52.0   5 11   665 1:38:24.2
Mason Roehl (176) 21:30.3   6 8 (841) 1:59:54.6
Calvin VanCamp (178) 22:16.4   7 9 (1019) 2:22:11.0
Tyler Doll (179) 22:36.8   8 9 (1198) 2:44:47.9
Liam Millington (180) 22:37.9   9 9 (1378) 3:07:25.8

Valley City Finish Position -    20

741
19:52.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Corben Golovanoff 133 19:21.9   1 12   133 19:21.9
Jack Sorby 134 19:22.0   2 9   267 38:44.0
Simon Trapp 149 19:48.2   3 7   416 58:32.2
Trevor Fetsch 162 20:24.0   4 11   578 1:18:56.3
Elijah Drummond 163 20:26.9   5 9   741 1:39:23.2
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